FRIDAY, 22.11.2024.

Printing time:10:39

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif BoTere s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00/ 4672 |AUS 1 |JETS CC MARIN. 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
11:15112821/AUS1 |SYDN.W. W BRISB.R.W 3.50|3.80|1.80|5.00|2.70]9.50 | 4.80|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.10 |4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 4.50 ]| 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.70
12:00/3731 |KEN 1 |KENYA CB TALANTA 1.83]3.25|4.40]3.00|7.25 1.47 1 2.50|5.00 2.2012.90
12:30(11972/ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. MAC.NAZ. 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
12:40/8522 |ISR 3 |HAP.L.B. MACCAB.AB 2.55]3.10]2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00)4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.45|2.55|2.70
13:00[11975/ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM IRONI N. 1.10]9.00 | 16.0]1.30|25.0|1.70 | 65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.801.35|1.13|1.22 | 2.10 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 1.10 | 5.90
13:00(12188 CAMB |LIFE NATION.PC 2.10|3.60|3.05]3.15|4.80 3.20(1.30|1.82 1.35|1.47
13:00/3661 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN GOKULAM 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.405.60|10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 | 2.30|1.72 |4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
13:00(4222|UZB 1 |[NEFTCHI N.QARSHI 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70]10.0 | 7.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 6.25 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00|2.10| 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
13:00/ 4862 THA1 |BUR.UTD. SUKHOTHAI 1.13|8.00|14.0]1.37|23.0|1.80|65.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10| 3.35|22.0|1.95|2.10| 1.13 | 5.20
13:00| 5937 |ARM 1 |VAN J. BKMA 1.83]3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25|4.90|11.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.70 | 2.15]1.72 | 4.90 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.75 | 3.10
13:00/8514 |SYR  |AL KARAM. SHOULEH 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.25| 3.99
13:00/ 8851 |SYR |SHORTAD. AL FOTUWA 4.00|3.25(1.90]6.75|3.10|13.0|5.90]1.53|2.354.60|3.407.256.00]2.75|10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.15 | 2.85]4.20 | 2.20
13:15111973|ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM TIRA 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|10.0 | 6.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30|9.00|1.92 |6.00|1.80|2.40|2.95| 2.10
13:30[11976/ISR 3 |BEIT SHE. HAP.B.M. 2.25]3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
13:30/3692 |IRN C |TRACT.S. GOL GOHAR 1.67 | 3.40|5.30]2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40 | 2.25]1.82 |5.80|3.05 | 12.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
13:45|4641|SGP 1 [TAMPINES TANJONG 1.02]15.0|30.0 6.30 | 1.05|1.20
14:00/4799 |IDN 1 |PERSIB PUSAMAN. 2.00|3.30|3.603.20 | 5.60]6.00|11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.40 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
14:00/ 8869 |CFR  |VLASIM JIHLAVA 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.15]4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30| 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25]|1.42| 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
14:15|1235 |BUG 2 |OFK PIRIN DOBRUDZHA |2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 |3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
14:30111965/CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. MLAD.Z. 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05]|12.0|5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.60|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
14:30| 4621 |[HRV 2 |RADNIK S. DUGOPOLJE 1.93|3.20|4.00|3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60| 1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
14:4011440 ARE 1 |SHARJAH NASSR 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.30|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
14:4011999/ARE 1 |AHLI ITIHAD K. 1.3714.60|7.50]1.85]|12.0]2.55|33.02.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|1.57 |1.42]1.40 | 2.65]|2.55|15.0|1.55|1.80]1.25| 3.50
14:45/3691|IRN C |FARD ALB. KHEYBAR 9.50|5.701.25]|17.0|1.65]60.0|2.20|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|12.0|12.0|3.10|19.0|1.32|2.75|1.90 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.25
15:00111994UGA 1 |[KITARA UPDF 1.75|3.45|4.50 1.72]2.00
15:0012082MALLC|KEDAH K.LUMPUR 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.504.30]6.50 | 8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]3.25 |2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
15:00112189 MALLC|KEL.UTD. PERAK 4.00|3.80(1.70]5.80|2.50|10.0|4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.20 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.00| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
15:00(2932 |QAT 1 |[KHOR SADD DOHA 8.00|5.00|1.32114.0|1.78]38.0|2.35|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|9.50 | 10.0|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 2.75|1.65 | 1.90 | 3.90 | 1.25
15:00(2933 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN AL SHAMAL 1.583.90|5.2012.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.92 | 1.72|1.47 | 3.35|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.65] 1.40 | 2.90
15:00/ 5921 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ ARAZ 3.90|3.35/1.906.00|3.05]|12.0|5.70| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.70] 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
15:00| 8515 |RWA 1 |[KIYOVU ETINCELL. 2.55|3.05|2.75 1.60|2.20
15:1511773 TAN 1 [PAMBA SIMBA 10.5(4.90 | 1.28 1.76 | 1.95
15:15|4223 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM NAVBAHOR 3.90|3.10 | 2.006.50 | 3.30 | 11.0 | 6.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.25 | 6.00 | 2.75 | 10.5] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
15:30/3662 |IND 1 |INT.KASHI BENGAL.SC 1.32|5.00|8.00)1.73|12.0 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.563|1.62
15:30/8525 [ISR 3 |HAPOEL IA IHUD B.S. 1.40|4.40|7.25|1.95|12.0|2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.101.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55| 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35| 4.10
16:00[11334 GRE2A|PAS GIAN. ETHNIK.K. 1.3714.20|9.00]2.00|17.0]3.00 | 37.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]|2.40 |1.70]1.62 | 4.10] 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.95]1.62 | 7.75
16:00[11956/ ALG2 |ARBA JSM TIAR. 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.90 |3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
16:00[11957/ALG2 |SAIDA AKNOUN 3.20|3.10]2.25|5.50|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
16:00(11958 ALG2 |KOLEA MASCARA 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
16:00(2783 |BIH 1 |RADNIK B. ZRINJSKI 6.25|3.90|1.50[10.0|2.25]|22.0|3.40|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.75|14.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.55
16:00(4340 |RUS 2 |SOCHI UFA 1.4814.00|6.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75]|1.62 | 3.90|2.95 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45] 1.62 | 5.00
16:00(8501 |ALG2 |EL KHEMIS TEMOUCH. 2.25|3.00/3.30]3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
16:00| 8502 | BWA1 |FL.SANTOS BDF XI 7.75|4.20|1.40 1.85|1.85
16:50/2982 |SAU 1 |AL FAIHA AHLI JED. 6.5014.20|1.45[11.0]2.05]22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0| 1.55 | 3.45]1.72|2.05|4.10 | 1.45
17:00{1185|ITA3C |PICERNO ALTAMURA 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.60 | 2.55]|1.92 | 6.25]|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
17:00| 1201 |BUG 1 |SPART.V. HEBAR 1.47/3.80|7.25[2.20|14.0|3.50|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30]3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
17:00/2934 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA WAKRA 2.65|3.35|2.45|4.30|3.90]8.00|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.50 | 3.05|1.82 | 6.00|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.95
17:00/ 3902 [MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. WYDAD C. 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
17:00(3921 |[EGY 1 |PHARCO ENPPI 3.50|2.65|2.45]5.20|4.10]9.50|8.001.32|3.10 |6.50 | 3.80|6.25|4.90]2.35|9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.30 | 3.30 | 3.60 | 3.00
17:00(3922 |[EGY 1 [PYRAMIDS NB EGYPT 1.40]4.20|7.75]2.05|14.0]3.00 | 35.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.25 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.80| 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 6.00
17:00/ 4421 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. S.LUBOVNA 1.48|4.00|5.80]2.15|8.0013.30|17.011.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.75| 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.40
17:00/5961 |GEO 1 |GAGRA TELAVI 2.45]3.10|2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
17:00/ 8870 [CFR |SUNDBY FREMAD A. 4.10|4.10(1.65]5.80|2.45|10.0|3.90]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.90 | 4.70]2.05|9.00|1.55|3.70 | 1.45 | 1.72|2.55 | 1.45
17:05/2981 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. SHABAB R. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90|5.00]2.35]|9.50|1.87 | 5.90|1.85|2.40|3.20 | 2.05
17:30[11993/ARE 1 |WH.DHABI WASL 2.70|3.50|2.35]|4.30|3.60]8.00|6.75|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80|1.67 | 5.20|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75
17:30| 4524 |RUM 1 |SEPSI GLORIA B. 1.70]3.60 | 5.40]2.65|8.50|4.90 | 18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.90 | 2.20| 1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.85 | 4.70
17:30(8516 |CIV BOUAKE STELLA 2.40|3.10|2.95 1.60|2.20
17:30|8517 |CIV MOUNA ZOMAN 2.55|2.95|2.85 1.47 | 2.50
17:30/8871|CFR |OPAVA HLUCIN 1.50|4.40|4.90|2.05|6.50|3.10|15.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|1.75 | 1.57 | 1.45 | 3.15]| 2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.60
18:00(11297|BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. QALALI 1.18|6.50 | 13.0|1.52|23.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.52 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.55| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45|1.20 | 6.00
18:00111298 BAH 2 |AL HASSAM AL ITTIF. 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
18:00{11299 BAH 2 |TAD.BURI HALA 22.0/10.0|1.07|35.0|1.28 2.70|1.40|1.97 2.75]3.00
18:00(11966 CRO 3 |[KARLOVAC KRIZEVCI 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.70|2.00]|1.72 |4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
18:00111995/UGA 1 [URA SC VIPERS 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.47 | 2.50
18:00{1913 |SVN 2 [TRIGLAV ILIRIJA 1.63|3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.85|1.62 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
18:00(2701 |SerS| |IMT BACKAT. 3.35|3.45|2.15|5.40|3.45]9.50 | 6.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|5.00 | 4.30|2.05|9.50|1.83 |5.80|1.60|1.92|2.70 | 1.93
18:00(4282 |UKR 1 |KARPATY KOLOS K. 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 |3.50]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
18:00(4301 |RUS 1 |RUBIN AKRON T. 2.10|3.40|3.60]3.35|5.60]6.75|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50|2.70|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.80 | 2.40|2.15| 3.20
18:30/1901 |[SVN 1 |BRAVO RADOMLJE 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 ] 2.05 | 3.60
18:45/3863 |ALG 1 [ORAN KHENCHELA 1.73|3.35|4.90|2.80|8.50|5.30 | 16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.35|1.87 | 5.90| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95|2.10 | 5.40
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

19:00/2983 |SAU 1 |NASSRR. QADISIYAH 1.5313.90(5.80]2.25|9.0013.35|17.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70]1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0]1.70 | 2.05]1.52 | 3.70
19:00| 3327 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ STURM II 3.05|3.50|2.15]|4.80|3.35]|8.50|5.80|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.65|4.90|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.65
19:00/ 3328 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN VOITSBERG 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50]|2.15|9.00| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
19:00/ 3329 |AUT 2 |RAPID Il ST.POLTEN 3.00/3.40(2.20]14.80|3.45]8.50|6.00/2.29|1.55(2.40|2.15|4.10|3.45|1.90|6.75]|1.72|5.20|1.53 [ 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
19:00(3332|AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN VIEN.1894 2.30]3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.25
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE MOTOR L. 2.10|3.45|3.50]3.30|5.50]6.25|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.85
19:00| 3462 |POL 2 |KOTW.KOL. T.NIEC. 7.50|4.10|1.42]|14.0|2.05]|32.0|3.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|/2.60|11.0|10.5]3.10|19.0]|1.60|3.70]2.00 | 2.35|5.50 | 1.52
19:00| 3472 |POL 3 |SKRA KALISZ 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 6.25]1.80|2.35|2.90 | 2.15
19:00(3473 |POL 3 [CHOJNICZA RESOVIA 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.83 |2.30| 1.82| 3.30
19:00| 3903 [MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT UNION T. 1.67 | 3.40|5.30]2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0| 1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40|2.15]1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.40
19:00/ 4401 |SVK 1 |KOSICE FC SLOVAN B. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.80| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|6.25 |6.50|2.50 | 11.0| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.82 | 2.25|3.50 | 1.72
19:00|4601 [HRV 1 |ISTR.1961 SLAVEN 2.2013.30(3.40|13.60|5.70]|7.25|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.35
19:00| 5321 |TUR 2 |PENDIKSP. UMRANIYE. 1.75|3.45(4.50|2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 550 2.55|11.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.82 | 3.80
19:00/ 8526 |CYP 2 |PAEEK CHALKAN. 1.40|4.40|7.25 2.19|1.60|2.55
19:00| 8853 | GERW |LEVERKU.W POTSDAM W 1.03]12.0|23.0/1.20|32.0|1.52|65.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.30|1.10]1.20 | 1.97|4.10 | 23.0|2.60|2.70]1.05| 7.75
19:30/ 3031 |DEU 2 |PADERBORN  |NURNBERG 2.00|3.50|3.703.10|5.40]5.70|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.70 | 2.35|1.72|4.80|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.60
19:30/3032 |DEU 2 [MUNSTER KOLN 4.60|350(1.73|7.25|2.65|11.0|4.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.90|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.62|4.20|1.67 |2.00]3.15|1.62
19:30/ 3901 [ZAF2 |CAPE TOWN BAROKA 2.40]2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
19:30/5201 |GRC 1 |KALITHEA PANSERR. 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.60|5.50]7.25|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.90|3.00]2.00|6.75]|2.35|9.50|1.87 |2.50|2.30 | 3.15
19:30| 8518 |GERW |BOCHUM W HOFFENH.W 14.0/9.00|1.10]20.0|1.25 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
19:30| 8519 |GERW |UNION B.W EINTR.F.W 9.5016.50|1.20112.0|1.45]40.0|2.00/3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75|11.0|10.0|2.55|14.0|1.25|2.15|1.70 | 1.80 | 3.50 | 1.13
20:00| 2705 |SerS| |RADN.NIS CUKARICKI 2.80|3.30|2.55|4.70|4.10]9.00 | 8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.60 | 3.60|2.10|7.25]|1.98 | 7.00|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.40
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. COTTBUS 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70]8.00 | 6.75|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]3.50 | 3.05| 1.82 | 6.25]|1.72 | 5.40| 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85
20:00| 3134 DE 4B |BAYREUTH BAYERN Il 2.40|3.60|2.50]13.704.00]|7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
20:00| 3165 |D 4SV |ASTORIA HOFFEN.Il 4.40|3.90|1.63|6.25|2.40|12.0|4.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.90|5.60]2.25|9.50|1.62|4.10|1.70|2.00]3.15|1.62
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. VIK.BERL. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.80]5.60|8.502.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|1.92 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |PLAUEN LOK.LEIP. 4.80]4.00|1.576.75|2.25|13.0|3.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]6.00 |6.25]|2.30 |10.5|1.60|3.90|1.70|2.00|3.40| 1.55
20:00| 3227 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. HERTHA Il 1.67 13.90|4.20|2.45|6.00|4.20| 10.5|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.87]1.62 |3.992.20 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
20:00| 3924 EGY 1 |AHLY C. ITTIHAD 1.3714.40(8.00/1.98|15.012.80|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10|1.60|1.57 | 3.60] 3.35|22.0|2.25|2.50]1.52 | 6.00
20:00| 5049 FRA 1 |MONACO BREST 1.60(4.10|6.25]2.40|10.0|3.80|27.0|2.24 |1.65|2.70|2.50|2.30 |1.83]|1.65|4.10/2.80 | 12.0|1.70|2.05]1.60 | 4.10
20:00| 5501 [DAN 1 |NORDSJAE. AARHUS 2.25|3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40]7.25/10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.70 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.95
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |B93 HOBRO IK 4.30]3.60|1.75|6.50|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|5.40 |4.90|2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 4.10|1.55|1.85]|2.75| 1.57
20:00| 5522 |DAN 2 |HVIDOVRE ROSKILDE 1.55|3.80(5.80]2.25|9.0013.50|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20 |1.72]1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.10 ] 1.55 | 3.90
20:00| 8511 |[ELC21 |LEEDS M21 CHARL.M21 1.63]4.20|4.10]2.35|5.80 2.50]1.40|1.97 1.42|1.62
20:00| 8855 |BWA1 |GABORONE ORAPA U. 1.60|3.45|6.00 1.55|2.30
20:30[11967|SWI3 |BULLE BREITENR. 2.40/3.60|2.50|3.704.00]7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.10
20:30| 3192 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE KICKER.E. 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80|7.00|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.92 | 1.95
20:30| 3201 DE 4N |DROCHTER. SV MEPPEN 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.704.00]|7.50|8.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80 | 3.80 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.15 | 2.20 | 2.40
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |FORTUN.K. WIEDENBR. 1.48|4.20(5.70|2.05|8.00|3.15|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.402.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50]|2.55|11.011.67 | 2.00|1.47 | 3.70
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. VADUZ 2.75|3.45|2.35]|4.40|3.60]8.00|6.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40|3.05|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.80
20:30| 3393 |[SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. S.LAUSAN. 3.10|3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00|6.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.05|7.25|1.87 |6.00|1.67 | 2.05|2.65 | 2.00
20:30| 4521 |RUM 1 |FARUL OTELUL 2.35|3.15|3.25|3.90|5.60]8.00|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.45
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. AUBAGNE 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
20:30|5132 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. ROUEN 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. NANCY 4.10]3.35/1.85|7.00|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 |6.00]2.65|10.5|1.87 |5.90|1.98 | 2.60|3.90 | 2.05
20:30| 5134 [FRA 3 |SOCHAUX VILLEFRA. 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0| 1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
20:30{ 5135 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE CONCARN. 2.75|2.95|2.65]|4.70 | 4.50]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.80
20:30| 5136 |[FRA 3 |DIJON VERSAILL. 2.35/3.05|3.05|3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |QUEVILLY VALENCI. 2.30]3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
20:30| 5138 [FRA 3 |LE MANS ORLEANS 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
21:00{11986|BELRA|LIEGE M21 TEMSE M21 1.30(5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.60 | 1.77
21:00{11987/BELRA|MOLEN.M21 DEIN.M21 1.82]3.90|3.35]|2.75|5.10 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.45|1.70
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |MVVvV DORDRECHT 3.00|3.702.004.70|3.05]8.50|5.602.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.80 | 3.40|1.82|6.75]|1.65|4.90|1.47 | 1.72|2.15|1.72
21:00|/ 1623 INLD 2 |HELMOND EINDHOVEN 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05]1.67 | 3.20
21:00|{1624 INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH EXCELSIOR 3.15|3.45|2.10]5.00|3.25]8.50|5.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|3.90|3.60|1.85|7.00]|1.67 |4.90|1.50|1.70|2.25|1.75
21:00/ 1625 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. 0ss 1.27 15.40(9.001.68|16.0|2.25|50.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.35]1.32|2.80|3.05|18.0|1.85|2.10]1.27 | 4.60
21:00/1626 |[NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II DEN HAAG 3.50/3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00 |4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.40 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 4.20 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.60
21:00|1627 NLD 2 |AJAXII TELSTAR 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|6.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60|3.10|1.82|6.25|1.72 | 5.20|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.82
21:00/1628 [NLD 2 |PSV I VOLENDAM 5.20/4.10|1.55]7.25|2.20]115.0|3.35|3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85|5.90 | 5.50|2.05]|9.50|1.45|3.15|1.40 | 1.52|2.55 | 1.30
21:00{1629 |NLD 2 |[UTRECH.Il RODA 3.80|3.45/1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.40 | 4.50|2.15]|9.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
21:00/1630 |[NLD 2 |VVV VENLO EMMEN 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|5.40 | 4.50|2.15|9.00|1.72 |4.70|1.65| 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
21:00/1631 |NLD 2 |VITESSE CAMBUUR 3.00/3.70|2.00|4.80|3.10]9.00 | 5.70| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]|4.50 | 3.60|1.92 |6.75]|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.82
21:00|1821 BEL 2 |LIERSE K. GENK Il 1.92]3.70|3.20]2.95|5.00|5.10 | 8.50|2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55 |2.15]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.72 | 2.35
21:00|1822 BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II EUPEN 2.50|3.50|2.50]14.004.00]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87|6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.10
21:00| 3904 |MAR 1 |OLIMP.S. MEKNES 1.90|3.25(4.0013.10 |6.75|5.80 | 12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|3.50 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25]|2.70| 10.512.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
21:00| 5101 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT METZ 3.40|3.30|2.20]5.70|3.60]|10.5|7.25]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45|9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.40
21:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP AMIENS 1.95]3.45(4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40|2.50]|1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0]1.88|2.45]2.10| 3.45
21:00/ 5103 |FRA 2 |CAEN RODEZ 2.25|3.45|3.15|3.60|5.10]6.75|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.83|6.00|1.98 | 7.25|1.58 | 1.85| 1.95 | 2.50
21:00| 5104 [FRA 2 |TROYES GRENOBLE 2.2013.35|3.35|3.60|5.50]|7.25|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.90|3.00|2.00|6.75]|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.15
21:00|5105 |FRA 2 |MARTIGUES LAVAL 3.25|3.25|2.30|5.50|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25 |4.90|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]1.95| 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.45
21:00{5106 |FRA 2 |PAU RED STAR 2.10|3.45|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.35|2.70|1.90|6.00|2.40 | 9.50|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.05
21:00| 8503 [ELC21 |SOUTH.M21 WBA M21 2.05|3.80(2.90|3.10 | 4.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60
21:00| 8504 |ELC21 |BOURN.M21 DERBY M21 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47|1.72
21:00| 8505 |[ELC21 |BURNL.M21 LUTON M21 1.28|5.40|7.75]|1.65|11.0 2.70(1.35|1.87 1.62|1.82
21:00| 8506 [ELC21 |LEIC.M21 HULL mM21 1.42|4.40|6.25]1.90 | 9.00 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.55|1.82
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21:00| 8507 [ELC21 |[SWANS.M21 FLEET.M21 1.5314.30|4.80]|2.15|6.75 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.50|1.80
21:00| 8508 [ELC21 |BROML.M21 BR.C.M21 4.10]4.20|1.63]5.80|2.35 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.42|1.62
21:00| 8512 [ELC21 |BIRM.M21 STOCK.M21 1.88]3.80|3.25]2.85|5.00 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.45]1.70
21:00| 8513 [ELC21 |COLCH.M21 BLACK.M21 4.4014.30|1.5716.25|2.25 2.50|1.401.97 1.47 | 1.62
21:15/3392 |SWI 2 |XAMAX THUN 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.80|3.45]8.50|6.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.10 | 3.45|1.90|6.75]|1.72|5.20|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
21:15|3394 |SWI 2 |ETOILE C. BELLINZ. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65|1.90]1.80 | 2.70
21:30{1021 |ITA 2 |COSENZA MODENA 2.80|2.75|2.80]|4.80|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50]|2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.25
21:30{11330)SP3 1 |ZAMORA S. LUGO 2.00/3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:30/1141 |ITA3A |CLODIENSE VICENZA 6.50|3.45|1.57|12.0|2.45]|25.0|4.30|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]12.0|9.50|3.30|18.0]|1.82 |5.40]|2.40|3.00|7.00 | 1.97
21:30| 1149 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA RENATE 2.00/3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
21:30|1164 |ITA3B |RIMINI V.PESARO 2.20|3.15]3.25|3.60 | 5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
21:30|1165 |ITA3B |PERUGIA AREZZO 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 3.05
21:30{11978 BELRA|LIER.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.15|3.702.803.30 | 4.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60
21:30{11979|BELRA|L.LOU.M21 WEST.M21 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50(1.77
21:30{11991BELRA|KORTR.M21 S.GIL.M21 2.25|3.702.65|3.40 | 4.10 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37|1.60
21:30{12112WELC |CAERAU E. AFAN LIDO 1.60|4.30|4.20]2.25|5.803.50|11.0]2.70 [ 1.35|1.921.95]|1.90 |1.70]1.47 | 3.30 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.35
21:30{12113WELC |LLANELLI GOYTRE U. 1.1816.75|10.5]1.45|16.0|1.97 | 65.0(2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.42 |1.2211.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.95]1.18 | 4.50
21:30{12114WELC |TREFELIN AMMANFORD 1.80|4.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10|4.50|8.50]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82|6.75|1.35 | 1.55| 1.45 | 2.05
21:30{12115WELC |NEWP. C. TAFF'S W. 1.5214.20(5.00]2.15|7.0013.30|15.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.65]|1.52|3.45|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.90]|1.42| 3.10
21:30| 3069 |IDEU 1 |BAYERN AUGSBURG 1.13]9.00|17.0]1.35|25.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.90 | 2.00
21:30| 3330 |AUT 2 |RIED BREGENZ 1.3714.50(7.75]1.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80 |1.50]1.45|3.20|2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.05] 1.37 | 4.50
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |JAGIELON. SLASK 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75 | 2.15|1.70 | 3.45
21:30| 3461 |POL 2 |WISLA K. STAL RZE. 1.35(4.80|7.50|1.85|13.0|2.55|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.70 | 1.98 | 1.30 | 3.90
21:30| 4041 ESP 2 |FERROL LEVANTE 3.10|3.202.40]5.30|3.90]|10.0|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.25|4.70|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.55
21:45[12070|NIRE2 |NEVRI S. DUNDELA 2.45|3.702.40|13.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
21:45[12083|NIRE2 |INSTITUTE ARMAGH 2.35|3.702.50]3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
21:45/12084|NIRE2 |ARDS LIMAVADY 2.40|3.702.45]13.70|3.80]7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
21:45112116 WELC |TRETHOMAS BAGLAN D. 1.67 | 4.00|4.00]2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.15|1.85]|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52 | 1.82]|1.52 | 2.65
21:45[12190\ WELC |BANGOR HOLYWELL 2.65|3.80|2.20]4.00|3.30]7.75|5.90|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.10|2.80|1.65|5.60|1.57 | 4.70|1.32 | 1.45|1.75 | 1.57
21:45[12191WELC |DENBIGH BUCKLEY 2.65|3.80(2.2014.00|3.30]7.75|5.90/2.90|1.30(1.80|1.85|3.10(2.80|1.65|5.60|1.57 | 4.70|1.32 | 1.45|1.75 | 1.57
21:45/12823/ENG 4 |CHELTENH. TRANMERE 2.45]3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20]4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 |9.00 ] 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
21:45/1801 |BEL 1 |ANTWERP DENDER 145|4.40(7.25|2.10|13.013.10|32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.05|1.65]|1.60 | 3.60|2.95|13.0|1.78 |2.15]1.50 | 4.70
21:45| 2371 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. FALKIRK 4.80]3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]|13.0|4.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 4.20|1.70 | 2.05| 3.40 | 1.65
21:45|2501 WAL 1 [NEWTOWN CONNAH.QN 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00 | 7.00|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.30 | 2.00
21:45/2654 |INIR 1 |GLENTORAN  |LINFIELD 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
21:45|8520 |WELC |AIRBUS GRESFORD 1.12|8.50 (13.0]1.27 | 19.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.85|1.95
22:00(12242 AR1W |HUR.AR. W PLATENS.W 2.40|3.10]2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30| 2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
22:00/2101 [ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH WATFORD 3.05|3.45|2.30|5.00|3.60]9.50|7.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|4.70 | 3.90|1.95|7.25]|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 1.98
22:00| 4093 ESP 1 |GETAFE VALLADOL. 1.75]3.50(5.80]2.85|10.0|5.60 | 22.0|1.47 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.25| 3.40 | 13.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.30 | 7.00
22:00| 5050 [FRA 1 |PSG TOULOUSE 1.3715.10(7.75]|1.88|14.0|2.65|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|/2.10|1.70 | 1.48]1.43 |3.15|2.80 | 14.0|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 4.00
22:00| 8509 AR1W |F.OESTEW BELGRAN.W 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35|2.10
22:45| 4173 |PRT C |SPORTING AMARANTE 1.02|14.0|35.0]1.17 | 55.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 3.00 | 3.30
22:45| 8527 URU C|BOSTON R. DEFENSOR 3.1513.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15]|9.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
23:00| 1454 ELSV1 |CD PLAT. CACAHUAT. 3.15|3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
00:00| 1525 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA BOTAF.SP 1.55]3.60(6.25]2.40|11.013.90|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97|1.67 |4.70|3.05|16.0|2.20|2.75]1.80 | 5.90
00:55| 1524 |BRA 2 |AVAI PONTE PR. 1.60|3.50(5.90]2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.80|2.00]|1.72 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.65] 1.85 | 5.60
02:00{1338 BOL 1 |ORIENTE I.PETROL. 1.55]3.80(5.80]2.25|9.0013.50|17.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.20 |1.72]1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.90
02:15| 8528 |URU C [NAC.MONT. MONT.CITY 1.27|5.40|9.00|1.67|16.0|2.25|45.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.52 |1.32|1.30 | 2.60|2.75| 18.0 | 1.78 | 1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
02:30/1501 \BRA 1 |FLUMINEN. FORTAL.CE 2.10]3.20|3.80|3.50|6.25|7.00|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.20 | 2.90|2.10|6.75]|2.75|11.0]2.10| 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20
02:30| 1522 BRA 2 |ITUANO AMAZONAS 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65|1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.00 | 1.85 |2.45|2.15 | 3.20
04:00| 8521 [ME1W |TIGRES UW MONTERR.W 2.05|3.30|3.45]13.30|5.50]|6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.00|1.82 (2.40|2.10 | 3.10
05:15[12822/ AUS1 |CC MAR.W M.VICT.W 3.00|3.70|2.004.80|3.10]9.00|5.70]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.50 | 3.60|1.92 |6.75|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.82
07:00{4701 |KORP |G.SANGMU SEOUL 2.10|3.40|3.60]3.35|5.60]6.75|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60 | 2.80]1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.82 |2.45|2.25| 3.30
07:00| 4702 [KORP |ULSAN SUW.CITY 1.983.50(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.70 | 11.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.45]1.80 | 5.402.35| 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.92 | 3.00
07:00| 4703 |[KORP |GANGVON POHANG S. 2.00|3.45|3.80]3.20|5.80]6.00|12.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|/2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00]|2.50|11.0|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 3.30
07:00| 4801 | JPNEC|GAMBA VISSEL K. 3.35/3.05(2.20|5.703.60]|10.0|7.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
08:00{12825AUS1 |JETS W WES.UTD.W 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.70 | 3.35| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
08:00|4673 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE ADELAIDE 3.05|3.50|2.15]|4.80|3.40]8.50|5.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.60|3.45|1.82|6.75]|1.65|5.00|1.45|1.65|2.10|1.70
09:00| 4341 |RUS 2 |ENISEY SHINNIK 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60|2.15| 3.60
10:30|3663 |IND 1 |NAMDHARI DELHI 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]|10.0|4.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|5.20|4.80]2.20 |9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]|2.80|1.70
10:30(4795|IDN 1 |PERSIK K. PSIS SEM. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.011.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.802.70 | 2.00|1.77 | 4.90| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
10:30(4796 |IDN 1 |BARITOP. PERSIT.T. 1.90(3.35|3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.60
10:35/4674 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY SYDNEY W. 1.75]3.60|4.30|2.65|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.65
11:00/ 4302 |[RUS 1 |ORENBURG ZENIT 6.75|4.401.48|11.0|2.10]30.0|3.20|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|9.00 | 8.50|2.80|12.0|1.57 | 3.50 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 4.00 | 1.47
11:00| 4530 |[ROM 2 |RESITA UNIREA U. 1.45(3.90|7.50|2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.50|1.80|1.62|4.20|3.40|22.0|2.30 |2.75|1.65| 6.50
11:00| 4531 |ROM 2 |CSM SLAT. C.CHIAJ. 2.65|2.95|2.75]|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.50|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83|2.40|2.65|2.70
11:00| 4532 |ROM 2 |[FOCSANI METALOGL. 4.60|3.40|1.75]8.00|2.80|15.0|5.10|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|7.25|7.00]|2.65|12.0|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
11:00| 4533 |ROM 2 |DUMBRAV. VIITOR.S. 1.98]3.25|3.70]3.20|6.00|5.90 | 11.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.002.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
11:00| 4534 |ROM 2 |CSIKSZER. D.MIOVENI 1.3314.60(9.00/1.90|16.012.70|37.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|1.97 |1.55]1.55|3.45|3.40 | 22.0|2.20|2.50|1.47 | 6.50
11:00(8510 |CZH3B|KOLIN CHLUMEC 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
11:15/8708 |[CZH3B|JABLON.II SOKOL Z. 4.30]4.00|1.63]6.00|2.40]11.0|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|5.40|4.90]|2.15|9.50|1.55|3.60|1.52|1.82]|2.75| 1.50
11:15/8730 | CZE3A|CHOMUTOV SLOVAN V. 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70]|7.00|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.40|1.72 | 5.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.82 | 1.85
11:15/8733 |CZE3A |ADMIRA P. M.TAB.II 5.00/4.40|1.50|7.00|2.10]15.0|3.20|2.50|1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|6.00 |5.50|2.20|10.5|1.47 |3.25|1.50 | 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35




